
Page 1 of 3 

 

NATIONAL HIGH SPEED RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED (NHSRCL) 

(A Joint Sector Company of Govt. of India and Participating State Government) 

2nd Floor, Asia Bhawan, Road No.205, Sector-9, Dwarka, New Delhi-110077, India 

 

Addendum / Corrigendum No. 08 

Country: INDIA 

Name of Work: Construction of PSC Bridge No. GAD 10 over National Highway (NH-48) at MAHSR Km 235.379, Navsari district, Gujarat for 

Mumbai-Ahmedabad High Speed Railway Project. 

Date: 22.05.2020 

Loan Agreement No.: ID-P264 & ID-P279 

IFB Number: Package No. MAHSR-P-2 

Following are to be considered: 

  



Page 2 of 3 

 

Item 

No. 
Refer Para No. Original Revised 

1.  Addendum / 

Corrigendum No. 

7, 

Item No. 1 

 

IFB, S. No.5, 

Page 3 of 4 

S. No. 5)  

 

A complete set of Bidding Documents, both in hard and 

soft copy format may be purchased by interested 

Bidders on the submission of a written application to the 

address above and upon payment of a non-refundable 

fee of INR 59,000 (Indian Rupees Fifty Nine 

Thousand Only) including GST in the form of 

Demand Draft or Banker’s Cheque, payable at Delhi 

from any Nationalised or Scheduled bank or any 

Japanese bank having corresponding arrangements with 

Indian bank in favour of “National High Speed Rail 

Corporation Limited”. 

 

The Bidding Documents shall be available for sale at 

the office above of NHSRCL as mentioned in Para. (4) 

above during 10:00 hours to 17:00 hours on all the 

working days from 20.08.2019 to 24.07.2020. 

 

 

S. No. 5)  

 

A complete set of Bidding Documents, both in hard and soft copy 

format may be purchased by interested Bidders on the submission 

of a written application to the address above and upon payment of 

a non-refundable fee of INR 59,000 (Indian Rupees Fifty Nine 

Thousand Only) including GST in the form of Demand Draft or 

Banker’s Cheque, payable at Delhi from any Nationalised or 

Scheduled bank or any Japanese bank having corresponding 

arrangements with Indian bank in favour of “National High Speed 

Rail Corporation Limited”. ”. Alternatively, a complete set of 

Bidding Documents, in soft copy format only may be purchased by 

interested Bidders upon payment of a non-refundable fee of INR 

59,000 (Indian Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand Only) including 

GST in the form of online remittance to NHSRCL. After 

remittance, the interested Bidder will be required to submit a 

request through email to tender_p2@nhsrcl.in along with proof of 

payment. After successful remittance, a link for downloading 

Bidding Documents shall be shared with the Bidder. NHSRCL 

account details for online remittance are given below:  

Account Name - National High Speed Rail Corporation Limited, 

Bank - HDFC Bank Limited, 209-214, Kailash Building, 26, 

Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001 

Account No -  57500000079852 

IFSC Code- HDFC0000003 

MICR -  110240001 

 



Page 3 of 3 

 

Item 

No. 
Refer Para No. Original Revised 

The Bidding Documents shall be available for sale at the office 

above of NHSRCL as mentioned in Para. (4) above during 10:00 

hours to 17:00 hours on all the working days from 20.08.2019 to 

24.07.2020, alternatively, Bidding Documents are also available 

for downloading through the link after payment as mentioned in 

para above. 

  


